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VISITE PER STATO

ITALY

UNITED KINGDOM
ARGENTINA
BELGIUM
UNITED STATES
FRANCE
GERMANY
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN
SWITZERLAND
CANADA
NORWAY
AUSTRIA

CHILE
AUSTRALIA
BRAZIL
POLAND
IRELAND
FINLAND
URUGUAY

NEW ZEALAND
DENMARK
ROMANIA
ISRAEL
HUNGARY
CZECH REPUBLIC
GREECE
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
MEXICO
PORTUGAL
SLOVAKIA
LUXEMBOURG
SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO
MALTA

SAN MARINO
CROATIA
JAPAN

ESTONIA
VENEZUELA
TAIWAN

CHINA

INDIA

59.216
777
600
459
457
257
204
195
178
155
112

63
53
50
34
32
31
26
26
19
19
19
18
15
15
13
12
12
10
10
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

© ' o'N'ToOO'o Rk~ N =

—_“ 4, A A
© 00 N O a0 ~ W ND = O

INNNENF 20

ENE

|l
wallDH"EL IR

—
=i

il
[N
il
il
|
il
[N |
[N
[
il

TURKEY
LATVIA
GUAM
SLOVENIA
ALBANIA
THAILAND
MOROCCO
SEYCHELLES
UKRAINE
SENEGAL
COLOMBIA
ANDORRA
HONG KONG
INDONESIA
BULGARIA
SAUDI ARABIA
ALGERIA
PARAGUAY
ARMENIA
EGYPT

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

QATAR

VISITE PER CITTA’

MASSA
ROME
NAPOLI
MILANO

CASTELLO DI CISTERNA

AVELLINO
BOLOGNA
SORRENTO

BUENOS AIRES

SALERNO
IVREA
AMALFI
TORINO
FIRENZE
CAGLIARI
CASERTA
VENICE
PARIS
MECHELEN

N NN DTN W

—_

11.867
9.400
5.476
1.708

946
831
604
501
423
381
360
328
264
224
206
190
156
145
135



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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LONDON
PISTOIA
SIENA
LUCCA
AMSTERDAM
ANCONA
AREZZO
CATANZARO
SASSARI
TURNHOUT
BARI

PARMA
BERGAMO
PERUGIA
PISA
BRESCIA
GENOVA
PALERMO
ZURICH
MONCALIERI
FORLI
GENOA
ANTWERP
FLORENCE
VIAREGGIO
COSENZA
BRUSSELS
PESCARA
MUNICH
VERONA

SAN SECONDO PARMENSE

CHATHAM
UDINE
RIMINI
PADOVA
VIENNA
LELYSTAD
LECCE
FERRARA
LATINA
BARCELONA
TRENTO
MADRID
CECINA
TORONTO

133
129
128
100
90
88
82
73
73
71
71
70
69
66
62
ol
48
46
43
41
40
39
36
35
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
22
21
20
19
18



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
45
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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MONTEVIDEO
POTENZA
GENT

BERLIN
TREVISO
GENEVA
ROVIGO
MONTREAL
VICENZA
DUBLIN
CHIETI

COMO
TRIESTE
PESARO
WASHINGTON
NOVARA
RESTON
TREVIGLIO
MAR DEL PLATA
NICE
MERANO
LIVORNO
CESENA

MT. LAUREL
MIAMI
CATANIA
REGGIO EMILIA
CANBERRA
VALENCIA
CROTONE
STUTTGART
HARELBEKE
TARANTO
FRANKFURT
MODENA
SAN FRANCISCO
BASEL
ALICANTE
HAMBURG
ODENSE
MONZA
ARGOSTOLI
BIELLA

SAN MARINO
LA SPEZIA

18
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
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110 g= STOCKHOLM
111 j ARESE

12 == REDMOND
113 == EZEIZA

114 g MANCHESTER
115 =7 TELAVIV

116 g BIRMINGHAM
17 1 VITERBO

118 mg ENFIELD

19 @1 AGRIGENTO
120 g SHEFFIELD
121 [@j GRENOBLE
122 g BRISTOL

123/ | LUXEMBOURG
124 11 LYON

125 gy MOSCOW
126 @ PLANO

127 01 BOLZANO

128 EH WELLINGTON
1291} =g WARSAW

130 [ MANTOVA

131 == JASPER

182 i HELSINKI

133 01 MESSINA

184 @01 GROSSETO
185 g LEEDS

136 g LIVERPOOL
187 CARACAS
138 p== BERGEN

139 [1 TIMISOARA
140 COLOGNE
141 | CAMPOBASSO
142 01 TRECATE

143 =5 CHICAGO

144 == 'S-HERTOGENBOSCH
145 [ 1 PORDENONE
146 g CAMBRIDGE
147 PORTO

148 @ TUJUNGA

149 omy BRATISLAVA
150 == LAPLATA

151 g § CHARLEROI
152 [ j SAVONA

153 DUSSELDORF
154 [ NOCETO
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
179
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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OXFORD
ATHENS
FERMO
BROOKLYN
WIEN

CUNEO
TROY
TALLINN
BERN

JESI

NANCY
ZARAGOZA
SEVILLA
LAMEZIA TERME
QUEBEC

SAN DIEGO
CALGARY
EDMONTON
GRAZ

ST. LOUIS
SONDRIO
DENDERMONDE
ALAGNA VALSESIA
PHOENIX
ALMERE
GENK
FOGGIA
FREGENE
DARMSTADT
VALLADOLID
ASTI

WITTEN

RIGA

DIEST
JERSEY CITY
TOKYO
BRIDGEPORT
ISTANBUL
NEW HAVEN
BAMBERG
OVIEDO
PORTSMOUTH
LEUVEN
BONN
DANBURY
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200 == NAPERVILLE

201 | LISSONE

202 BOCHUM

203 3 TRURO

204 == ATLANTA

205 | SETTIMO TORINESE
206 GELSENKIRCHEN
207 == NEWBURY PARK
208 | LILLE

209 = PALO ALTO

210 | NANTES

211 = OCALA

212 KARLSRUHE

213 == MARCUS HOOK
214 == ROTTERDAM JUNCTION
215 ECHZELL

216 == PRINCETON

217 | CONEGLIANO
218 g COLCHESTER
219 E=S) MESQUITE

220 ] VOLDA

221 == HERMITAGE

222 == RALEIGH

223 == IRVINE

224 il PEER

225 il TIENEN

226 il WESTMALLE

227 FUERTH

228 il CLUJ-NAPOCA
229 L FREDRIKSTAD
230 REUTLINGEN
231 ASCHAFFENBURG
232 == MELBOURNE
233 = LEON

234 — DEN HELDER
235 | CAEN

236 = CASABLANCA
237 - ST. PETERSBURG
238 = TOLEDO

239 = UPPSALA

240 == PITTSBURGH
241 | OLBIA

242 = PAMPLONA

243 = MAYWOOD

244 [ GUADALAJARA



245 [ AARSCHOT 1

246 il KORTRIJK 1
247 — BAARN 1
248 =S SCHENECTADY 1
249 — GYOR 1
250 5 NEWBURGH 1
251 o=l WINNIPEG 1
252 5 TORRANCE 1
253 S LEICESTER 1
254 =S WILMINGTON 1
255 ] HALDEN 1
256 —| NIJMEGEN 1
257 5 PASADENA 1
258 | KRAKOW 1
259 E=S) MEMPHIS 1
260 B ALGIERS 1
261 = NEUQUEN 1
262 COIMBRA 1
263 = ANKARA 1
264 = DAMMAM 1
265 | KATOWICE 1
266 | PULLY 1
267 E=S) TAMPA 1
268 5 GRAND JUNCTION 1
269 E=S) CHARLOTTE 1
270 =S CONCORD 1
271 o MITAKA 1
272§ SHANNON 1
273 5 WILLIAMSBURG 1
Altre citta
1 ITALY 23.490
2 =1 £ UNITED KINGDOM 565
3 = ARGENTINA 144
4 GERMANY 79
5 5 UNITED STATES 71
6 il FRANCE 66
7 g BELGIUM 56
8 = SWEDEN 45
9 = SPAIN 40
10 3 SWITZERLAND 31
11 — NETHERLANDS 29
12 BRAZIL 17
13 | POLAND 15



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

g= NORWAY

=7 ISRAEL

@@ NEW ZEALAND
o= FINLAND

fi:§ MEXICO

i § ROMANIA

=] CANADA

2 SLOVAKIA

« JAPAN

@ MOROCCO
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